SPARE PARTS CATALOG

Corpus HD

Seating system for Permobil power wheelchairs

permgbil

THE POWER OF MOBILTY

2013-07-03



2013-07-03



Spare Parts Catalog Corpus HD Table of Contents

Contents

SRALfTAME ...cvveiveecrsirsssssserssssssessassssnssssesassssnessnssesssssnnsnses
SeAt WIBNING ..ot sessssssssssss s snssssaas
Backrest hinge ...
Backrest, slide and fixed .........c.cocvviiiniiiiiniiiciiniiiiciiii
Backrest plates ..........cocooierieciccnncrnne e nrnens e s ensnnesnsneeas
Backrest recline oplions .........ccoccueicrrrscciccnee s eeeeenaa
Armrest IBfl ... s s s
Armrest AL ... s s
e e
Panel holder PLG ... s
Foot plate brackets ..........cccceviviieinisiienmnsnssissssessesnnens

Adapter plate, NO il ..........covieeeereeeeeesiecsessessaesseessneeraes
Cushions and SUPPOMS .....ccccoceeimiieiininiesie s snnsseeseesersnes
EIECIONICS .....cciciiiiiiiiiicic s s s s
Contact INfOrMANION ......ccviieireeiininiseissisresreerssinssnessssssenns

Produced and published by Permaobil AB, Sweden
Edition no. 1, 2013-01
PAB: 1283:1

2013-07-03



Seat frame

Spare Part Corpus HD

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Seat frame

Pos

OCO~NOOAWN=

Qty Stock Code

— I _, [EEN _, N _ RN _, RN . [ERN . N . RN ., RN . JEEN . N . =

1828901
1828900
1828364
1825542
1828908
1828905
1825540
600272-99-0
600829-99-0
1821304
1828907
1828373
602510
1828372
612953-00-0
1828906
1828374
600743-99-0
600195-99-0
1828349
1825542
1828348
1828346
600880-99-0

Description

BRACKET REAR SEATFRAME
BRACKET ARMR ADJUSTMENT
BRACKET BACKREST HINGE HD
BUSHING 12/16x12 PDE

SCREW ISO 4762, M6x30 FZB

SEAT FRAME CENTER

CABLE

BOLT MC6S 4x16 fzb *

WASH BRB 4.3x12x 1 fzb  DIN 9021 B
JUNCTION BOX

BRACKET JUNCTION BOX SEAT FRAME
BRACKET SEAT FRAME

CABLE HOLD HCMP06 B12-20 *
BRACKET CABLE MOUNT

CABLE CLIP 20x10x28 M6

BRACKET CABLE HOLDER SEAT FRAME
SUPPORT SEAT FRAME

BOLT MC6S 6x16 fzb

BOLT MC6S 6x25 fzb *

BRACKET

SLIDE BEARING

BRACKET

BRACKET

BOLT 8x30 1ISO4762 fzb

Remark

2013-07-03



Seat width/depth

Spare Part Corpus HD

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Seat width/depth

Pos

OCOOWOWOWONOURAWN=2 QA

Qty Stock Code

BN o [N, RN, RN . RN . RN . RN PR . RN . RN, [EEN . RN .

1828353
1828354
1828355
1828355
1828356
321081
321079
320129
1829017
601422-99-0
1827491
600195-99-0
1828357
1828358
1828359
1828359
1828360
1828351
1828350
600237-99-0
600543-99-0
321082
600743-99-0
600195-99-0
1828352

Description

Depth Kit 19/20

Depth Kit 21/22

SEAT FRAME

Depth Kit 23/24

Depth Kit 25/26
SEATPLATE

VELCRO TAPE

VELCRO TAPE

STICKER: 'SE USER MANUAL/ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTION'
BOLT K6S 6x12 fzb *
PLASTIC PLUG

BOLT MC6S 6x25 fzb *
Unitrack Rail 19 Depth
Unitrack Rail 21" Depth
UNITRACK BRACKET
Unitrack Rail 23" Depth
Unitrack Rail 25" Depth
COVER

COVER

WASH BRB 5.3x10x 1fzb *
BOLT MC6S 5x20 fzb *
SEATPLATE

BOLT MC6S 6x16 fzb

BOLT MC6S 6x25 fzb
PLATE SEAT WIDTH 470-620mm HD

Remark

Right
Left

2013-07-03



Backrest Hinge

Spare Part Corpus HD

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Backrest Hinge

Pos

OCO~NOOA WN=

Qty Stock Code

BN . RN . RN _ RN _, RN . JEEN . RN . JEEN _, JEEN . JEEN _. RN . [EEN . SR . JEEN . SR . RN . RN . RN . RN .

1829056
319083
319087
600194-99-0
319085
319092
321234
612953-00-0

1826120

1825582

1825583

1828343
600182-99-0
601296-99-0

1826119

1828388

1828387
612953-00-0
600832-99-0

1828903
600832-99-0

1828902

1821537
612953-00-0

1828904
601333-99-0

1828366
612483

1828363

1828390

1828389
601353-99-0

1828280

1828281
613108-99-0
600743-99-0

1828365
600196-99-0

1828367

Description

HEIGHT ADJUSTMENT KIT ARMREST
SOCKET

SLIDE BAR

BOLT MC6S 6x20 fzb

PLATE

BAR

PLATE

CABLE CLIP 20x10x28 M6
KEY

COVER

SCREW ISO 4029, M6x8
BACKREST PROFILE

BOLT MC6S 4x 8 fzb

WASH BRB 4.3x 9x0.8 fzb STD
PLASTIC KNOB

COVER UPPER, BACKREST
COVER LOWER, BACKREST
CABLE CLIP 20x10x28 M6
BOLT MC6S 4x6 fzb ISO 4762 Fe/Zn
HOLDER

BOLT MC6S 4x6 fzb I1ISO 4762 Fe/Zn
HOLDER

CONNECTOR BLOCK

CABLE CLIP 20x10x28 M6
HOLDER JUNCTION BOX
BOLT MCB6S 6x35 fzb
INDEXING PLUNGER

NUT

ARMREST BRACKET

HOLDER ARMREST, RIGHT
HOLDER ARMREST, LEFT
BOLT K6S 5x10 fzb *

NUT

NUT

SCREW, SET 4x8 1ISO4029
BOLT MC6S 6x16 fzb *
HINGE

BOLT MC6S 6x30 fzb *
SHAFT

Remark

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Backrest slide and fixed

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Backrest slide and fixed

Pos

OCO~NOORAWN=

Qty Stock Code

— I . RN _, RN _, RN . RN . RN . [EEN . RN . RN . RN, [EEN . RN .

1828342
1827693
600743-99-0
321471
1828990
600238-99-0
600227-99-0
602165-99-0
1827694
1825611
318573
319167
1826110
320241
1827695
1825613
601788-99-0
602391-99-0
320243
1826445
1825464
320260
320241
600193-99-0
320243
602391-99-0

Description

BACKREST SHEERING HD

ARM BACK SLIDE

BOLT MC6S 6x16 fzb *
ADJUSTMENT SCREW

SHAFT M6x16 (8x35)

WASH BRB SO 7089 6.4x12x1.6 fzb STD
LOCK NUT M6 FZB *

BOLT K6S 8x 25 FZB

WASHER @8,5x20x5

ARM BACK SLIDING BACK

ANGLE LINK

TAPE

BACKREST BACK SLIDE

VELCRO TAPE

SOCKET SLIDING BACK

BUSH

BOLT MF6S 6x12 fzb *

STAR HANDLE 71-020 M5x12 BATT.BOX CH KO HEXIII
VELCRO TAPE

BACKREST BACK FIXED

NUT UNITRACK 90mm

SPACER

VELCRO TAPE

BOLT MC6S 6x14 fzb *

VELCRO TAPE

STAR HANDLE 71-020 M5x12 BATT.BOX CH KO HEXIII

Remark

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Backrest plates

4-10

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Backrest plates

Pos

OCO~NOOOOODURWWWNNN 2

Qty Stock Code

— [N, RN RN _, EEN ., RN . JEEN . RN ., RN . JEEN ., RN .

1828284
1828285
1828286
1828290
1828291
1828292
1828287
1828288
1828289
1828293
1827698
320899
320975
320976
612857-99-0
601170-99-0
319848
319849
600736-99-0
1828294
600232-99-0
321543

Description

BACKREST, INCL. STOP. 510mm 20"
BACKREST, INCL. STOP. 560mm 22"
BACKREST, INCL. STOP. 610mm 24"
BACKREST, UPPER. 510mm 20"
BACKREST, UPPER. 560mm 22"
BACKREST, UPPER. 610mm 24"
BACKREST, LOWER. 510mm 20"
BACKREST, LOWER. 560mm 22"
BACKREST, LOWER. 610mm 24"

HEAD SUPPORT ATTACHMENT
COVER HEAD SUPPORT ATTACHMENT
BACKREST PLATE, UPPER. 560mm 22"
BACKREST PLATE, UPPER. 510mm 20"
BACKREST PLATE, UPPER. 610mm 24"
WASHER 5,3x15x1 FZB ISO 7093-1 200HV
BOLT K6S 5x16 fzb *

VELCRO TAPE

VELCRO TAPE

BOLT K6S 6x10 fzb *

STOP

NUT M6M 6 fzb *

VELCRO TAPE

Remark

Width 510mm/20"
Width 560mm/22"
Width 610mm/24"
Width 510mm/20"
Width 560mm/22"
Width 610mm/24"
Width 510mm/20"
Width 560mm/22"
Width 610mm/24"

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Backrest recline option

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Backrest recline option

Pos

OCO~NOORA WN=

Qty Stock Code

— Y N Iy Y  JEY . JN Ny FFY . JEY EN EN

1828370
321145
1828371
322096
614009
601225-99-0
602647-99-0
1828385
321069
321070
613590
321133
614016
1828384
1828385
1828383
602647-99-0
601225-99-0
1828908
1828382
600227-99-0
601246-99-0
614361

Description

ACTUATOR KIT ICS RE35 150+150 (stroke)
GAS SPRING
ACTUATOR MANUAL CONTROL BACKREST
DAMIPER MANUAL RECLINE

ACTUATOR BACKREST CORPUS HD
CIRCLIP SgA 12 DIN471 *

SHIM WASHER

PIN @12mm

PIN

LOCKING WASHER
HEXAGON SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW
TUBE

ADJUSTABLE SCREW

GAS SPRING 150mm

PIN @12mm

BRACKET GAS SPRING

SHIM WASHER

CIRCLIP SgA 12 DIN471 *

SCREW M6x30 10.9 ISO 4762

BRACKET GAS SPRING BACKREST RECLINE

LOCK NUT M6 FZB *
WASH TBRSUB 6.4x12x3 fzb
GAS SPRING

Remark

For powered recline

For manual recline

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Armrest left

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Armrest left

Pos

OCONODOODOOOO UGN WN =

Qty Stock Code

— [ . EEN _, RN _, RN _, RN . SN . RN, RN . RN . SN . RN ., RN . EEN . RN ., BN . [EEN . RN ., JEEN . EEN . RN . N .

1828381
1825605
1828282
1828283
1828376
1826192
1826193
1828340
1828341
1828386
1828841
601788-99-0
320247
319552
600735-99-0
320248
321270
600735-99-0
320949
320945
319150
319103
321152
612953-00-0
600238-99-0
600193-99-0
612888-99-0
602165-99-0
614023
600194-99-0
319149
1829016
320983
1826204
602065-99-0
600700-99-0
614024
321131
600227-99-0
600238-99-0
1828378
1828380
600546-99-0
1828379

Description

ARMREST BRACKET FIXED
ARMREST BODY 360mm
ARMREST BODY 410mm
ARMREST BODY 460mm

ARMR BRACKET LEFT
ARMREST PAD 360mm, SKA|
ARMREST PAD 410mm, SKA|

ARMREST PAD 410mm, PLAIN TREVIRA
ARMREST PAD 460mm, PLAIN TREVIRA
ARMREST PAD 460mm, SKA

ARMREST PAD 360mm, PLAIN TREVIRA
BOLT MF6S 6x12 fzb *

ARMREST

BRACKET

BOLT MF6S 6x25 fzb

ARMREST

BRACKET

BOLT MF6S 6x25 fzb

ARMREST

BRACKET

NUT

HINGE

WASHER

CABLE CLIP 20x10x28 M6

WASH BRB ISO 7089 6.4x12x1.6 fzb STD
BOLT MC6S 6x14 fzb *

LOCK WASH N-LOCK 8,7x13,5x2,5
BOLT K6S 8x 25 FZB

SPRING PLUNGER

BOLT MC6S 6x20 fzb

WASHER

NUT LOW M10 ISO 4035 HD fzb

ARM

COVER ARMREST LEFT

BOLT MRX-Z 3x6 fzb

CUP SPRING 28x14.2x1  *

SCREW

ARM

LOCK NUT M6 FZB *

WASH BRB ISO 7089 6.4x12x1.6 fzb STD
SHAFT ARMREST

TIE BAR ARMREST HD
SET SCREW SK6SS 5x6  *
STOP COLLAR ARMREST

Remark

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Armrest right

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Armrest right

Pos

OCONNNN~NNOORWN

Qty Stock Code

— I . N _, RN _, JEEN . RN . N . RN, RN . JEEN . RN . JEEN ., JEEN . JERN ., JERN . [EEN _ [EEN _, SN _ JERN _. EEN _. RN . BN ., RN _. RN . EEN . N .

1828381
1825605
1828282
1828283
1828377
1828960
1826192
1826193
1828340
1828341
1828386
1828841
601788-99-0
320247
319552
600735-99-0
320248
321270
600735-99-0
320949
320945
319150
319103
321152
602165-99-0
612888-99-0
612953-00-0
600238-99-0
600193-99-0
600700-99-0
320979
1829016
319149
614023
600194-99-0
1826203
602065-99-0
321126
614024
1828380
1828378
600238-99-0
600227-99-0
600546-99-0
1828379
1824717
319443
612800
600227-99-0
600238-99-0
600192-99-0
1822869

Description

ARMR BRACKET FIXED
ARMREST BODY 360mm
ARMREST BODY 410mm
ARMREST BODY 460mm
ARMREST BRACKET RIGHT
PANEL HOLD BRACK UNITRACK V.2
PAD, SKAI 360mm
PAD, SKAI 410mm

PAD, TREVIRA 410mm

PAD, TREVIRA 460mm
PAD, SKAI 460mm

PAD, TREVIRA 360mm

BOLT MF6S 6x12 fzb *
ARMREST

BRACKET

BOLT MF6S 6x25 fzb

ARMREST

BRACKET

BOLT MF6S 6x25 fzb

ARMREST

BRACKET

NUT

HINGE

WASHER

BOLT K6S 8x 25 FZB

LOCK WASH N-LOCK 8,7x13,5x2,5
CABLE CLIP 20x10x28 M6

WASH BRB ISO 7089 6.4x12x1.6 fzb STD
BOLT MC6S 6x14 fzb *

CUP SPRING 28x14.2x1  *

ARM

NUT LOW M10 4 Fe/Zn ISO 4035
WASHER

SPRING PLUNGER

BOLT MC6S 6x20 fzb

COVER ARMREST RIGHT

BOLT MRX-Z 3x6 fzb

ARM

HEXAGON SOCKET SET SCREW
TIE BAR ARMREST

SHAFT ARMREST

WASH BRB SO 7089 6.4x12x1.6 fzb STD
LOCK NUT M6 FZB *

SET SCREW SK6SS 5x6  *
STOP COLLAR ARMREST

NUT SLIDE BAR SHORT
HOLDER

WASHER

LOCK NUT M6 FZB *

WASH BRB SO 7089 6.4x12x1.6 fzb STD
BOLT MC6S 6x12 fzb *

LOCK HANDLE M6x20

Remark

For 360mm Armrest

For 410mm Armrest

For 460mm Armrest

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Panel holder, swing-away

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Panel holder, swing-away

Pos

OCONOOUORRAWWN=

Qty Stock Code

— [ o [EEN _, RN, RN PN . RN . RN . RN . RN . R

1822455
1822456
316303
313811
313812
308984
310038
310021
612448-99-0
310425
310424
600228-99-0
310023
602825
1825556
316292
601165-99-0
600183-99-0
317061
1824242

Description

PANEL HOLDER L=335
PANEL HOLDER L=435
PANEL HOLDER

HINGE L=435

HINGE L=335

TUBE L=335

TUBE L=435

HINGE

SCREW, ISO 4029 M8x60 A2
LOCK WASHER

LOCK WASHER

LOCK NUT M8 FZB *
WASHER CONCAVE
LOCK HANDLE
ADJUSTMENT KNOB KIT
PLATE

BOLT MC6S 5x16 fzb
BOLT MC6S 4x10 fzb *
PANEL HOLDER V2
PANEL HOLDER V2 L=335

Remark

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Panel holder, PLG

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Panel holder, PLG

Pos

OCOO~NOOORAWN =

Qty Stock Code

— IR _, NN _, RN _, JEEN _, JEEN _. RN . SR . RN _. [EEN _. RN . RN . [EEN _. RN . RN . PN .

1824295
316848
317401
600729-99-0
600183-99-0
600741-99-0
317400
600238-99-0
601372-99-0
602035-99-0
317403
601189-99-0

1823502
601424-99-0
317402
316840
600208-99-0
316826
601962
316830
316829
316827
613355
316831
600189-99-0
316828
613435
613354

1827135
600832-99-0
316832
602360-00-0

Description

PANELHOLDER

HINGE

PLATE

BOLT MF6S 6x30 fzb

BOLT MC6S 4x10 fzb *

WASH BRB 4.3x10x 1 fzb

PLATE

WASH BRB SO 7089 6.4x12x1.6 fzb STD
BOLT K6S 6x45 fzb

SCREW, M6x30 Fe/Zn ISO 7380
PANELHOLDER

SCREW, M5x16 Fe/Zn ISO 10642
LINK

BOLT MF6S 5x30 fzb *

PLATE

COVER

BOLT MF6S 4x10 fzb DIN 7991 Fe/Zn
PLATE

SPRING PIN, 3x24 St ISO 8750
WHEEL

SHAFT

BODY

SPRING

PLATE

BOLT MC6S 5x10 fzb *

CHAIN SPROCK

ROLLER CHAIN

HEXAGON SPACER, M4 7x20 Fe/Zn
CLAMP

BOLT MC6S 4x6 fzb ISO 4762 Fe/Zn
WASHER

STARHANDLE CT.47630P M6x20

Remark

2013-07-03



Legrest

Q)

-37

3-37

Spare Part Corpus HD

@ ®

Footplate brackets
are described on
a separate page.

2013-07-03




Spare Part Corpus HD

Legrest

Pos

OWOONODURARWWWWN=a

Qty Stock Code

BN . N, RN, EEN ., RN . RN ., RN ., JEEN _, JEEN _, JERN . [EEN _, RN . RN . EEN . SN . BN . SN . RN . RN . N .

1828819
1828820
1828821
1828731
1828732
1828817
1828818
1828648
320856
320861
600503-99-0
1828729
320859
320853
320854
320855
320860
320862
321003
601157-99-0
1828646
320864
320858
601296-99-0
600184-99-0
1828647
1828133
601716-99-0
320865
600208-99-0
320868
320981
320867
320857
320842
320840
601181-99-0
600237-99-0
1828730
320838
1828733

Description

LEGREST ADJUSTABLE FOOTPLATES
LEGREST FIXED FOOTPLATES
LEGREST UPPER

FOOTPLATE BRACKET, Adjustable, Left
FOOTPLATE BRACKET, Adjustable, Right
FOOTPLATE BRACKET, Left
FOOTPLATE BRACKET, Right
HOLDER LEGREST

BRACKET, ROLLER

ROLLER

CIRCLIP SGA 8 *

WEB BELT LEGREST

SHAFT

SHAFT

SHAFT

ROLLER

ROLLER

ROLLER

SPRING

BOLT MC6S 8x55fzb  *
BUSHING 8/11,9x40mm

HINGE LEGREST

HOLDER WEB.BELT

WASH BRB 4.3x 9x0.8 fzb STD
BOLT MC6S 4x12 fzb *
COVER LEGREST

STICKER PERMOBIL

BOLT MF6S 8x16 fzb

TUBE

BOLT MF6S 4x10 fzb DIN 7991 Fe/Zn
ROLLER BODY

SHAFT

ROLLER

PLASTIC SLEEVE

SHAFT

ROLLER

BOLT MC6S 5x25 fzb

WASH BRB 5.3x10x 1fzb *
BRACKET WEB BELT

OUTER TUBE

PLASTIC PLUG LEGREST

Remark

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Footplate brackets

LOR

6-13, 16 815, 17 6-13, 18-22 8-15, 20-24

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Footplate brackets

Pos

OCO~NOORAWN=

Qty Stock Code

— I _, [EEN _, N _ RN _, RN . [ERN . N . RN ., RN . JEEN . N . =

1828817
1828818
1828731
1828732
308371-99-0
1828650
320844
600743-99-0
613991
1828649
602127-99-0
306983
602165-99-0
1828651
320849
321101
321102
320847
320872
1823501
600241-99-0
614011
320848
320870

Description

FOOTPLATE BRACKET, LEFT
FOOTPLATE BRACKET, RIGHT
FOOTPLATE BRACKET LEFT ADJUSTABLE
FOOTPLATE BRACKET RIGHT ADJUSTABLE
FRICTIONBRAKE FOOTPLATE
PLASTIC PLUG LEFT

PROFILE

BOLT MC6S 6x16 fzb *
SCREW ISO 4029, M8x16 fzb

NUT UNITRACK 45mm

WASH SCHNORR 8,4*13*0,8 *
FRICTION BRAKE

BOLT K6S 8x 25 FZB

PLASTIC PLUG RIGHT

PROFILE

FOOTSUPPORT

FOOTSUPPORT

ADAPTER

FOOTSUPPORT

RUBBER RING

WASH BRB 10.5x20x2 fzb  *
SCREW ISO 4762, M10x35x1.25 fzb
ADAPTER

FOOTSUPPORT

Remark

2013-07-03



Footplates

Spare Part Corpus HD

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

Footplates

Pos

OCO~NOORAWN=

Qty Stock Code

BN . N . BN, RN RN . RN, RN . RN . N

1825379
1825380
1828547
1828548
1825381
1828910
319162
318886
600195-99-0
319163
318887
612980-99-0
320884
320883
600196-99-0
320887
320886

Description

FOOTPLATE WIDE LEFT

FOOTPLATE WIDE RIGHT

FOOTPLATE X WIDE LEFT

FOOTPLATE X WIDE RIGHT

RUBBER PROTECT KIT FOOTPLATE WIDE
RUBBER PROTECT KIT FOOTPLATE X-WIDE
RUBBER PROTECT

FOOTPLATE

BOLT MC6S 6x25 fzb

RUBBER PROTECT

FOOTPLATE

NUT ML6M M6 fzb DIN 439B ISO 4035
RUBBER PROTECT

FOOTPLATE

BOLT MC6S 6x30 fzb *

RUBBER PROTECT

FOOTPLATE

Remark

Pair, left and right
Pair, left and right

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Legrest control

\

©

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Legrest control

Pos Qty Stock Code Description Remark
1 1 1828347 MANUAL ACTUATOR LEGREST, ASSEMBLY
2 1 1828369 ACTUATOR KIT ICS RE25 156+150 (stroke)

3 1 321135 TUBE, STROKE 135 MM

4 1 614016 ADJUSTABLE SCREW

5 1 600192-99-0 BOLT MC6S 6x12 fzb *

6 1 612675-99-0 WASHER, ISO 7093-1 6,4x18x1,6 fzb
7 1 600229-99-0 LOCK NUT M10 FZB *

8 1 600241-99-0 WASH BRB 10.5x20x2 fzb  *

9 1 1827729 BUSH ACTUATOR

10 1 601396-99-0 BOLT MC6S 10x 60 fzb  *

11 1 321210 ACTUATOR

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD

45° Tilt

S-7,20,24,28,29,36-38,43,55

sl
|

2013-07-03




Spare Part Corpus HD

45° Tilt

Pos

OCO~NOOAWN=

Qty Stock Code

— [EEN o RN _, RN _, JEEN . RN . RN . SN ., RN . RN . RN . SRS _, JEEN . PSRN . RN . [EEN _, [EEN . PSRN . JERN . [EEN _ [EEN _. SN _. RN _. EEN . RN . BN . RN _. RN . RN . N .

1828823
600239-99-0
600274-99-0
600880-99-0
318380
613728
319146
600719-99-0
600188-99-0

1825686

1825685
321044
613863

1825687

1825688
320163
601370-99-0
601370-99-0
318814
318815
318317
319061

1825405
318381
613806
318321
318369
318378
318379

1826757

1825539
613863
321041
602367-99-0
600238-99-0
318810
318377
318374
600227-99-0
318391
600228-99-0
600239-99-0
613711
318373
318319
318320
318449
318438

1825406
601282-99-0
613218-99-0

1827494
602035-99-0
318408
601407-99-0
321045

1826861
321060
613863

1825673

Description

SEAT TILT 45° ASSY CORPUS
WASH ISO 7089 8.4x16x1.6 Fe/Zn
BOLT MC6S 8x40fzb  *

BOLT MC6S 8x30fzb *

BUSH

DISC SPRING, DIN 2093 16,3x31,5x0,8
SQUEEZE GUARD

BOLT MC6S 8x60 fzb

BOLT MC6S 5x 8 fzb

COVER SEAT TILT RIGHT
COVER SEAT TILT LEFT

FRAME TOP

SCREW, ISO 7380 M6x8 fzb
COVER SEAT TILT REAR UPPER
CRUSH GUARD COVER REAR
SOCKET

BOLT K6S 6x20 fzb

BOLT K6S 6x20 fzb *
WASHER

DAVIPER

BRACKET

SOCKET

ACTUATOR RE25 170(stroke) M6x3
BEARING

ACTUATORNUT

SHAFT

SOCKET

WASHER

BEARING

CABLE ICS 400mm FEMALE-FEMALE
CABLE ICS EXTENSION 1100mm.
SCREW, ISO 7380 M6x8 fzb
FRAME BOTTOM

BOLT K6S 6x25 fzb

WASH BRB ISO 7089 6.4x12x1.6 fzb STD

SLIDE PUCK

SOCKET

ROLLER TENSION

LOCK NUT M6 FZB *
SOCKET

LOCK NUT M8 FZB *
WASH ISO 7089 8.4x16x1.6 Fe/Zn
BALL BEARING

BEARING

PLATE TENSION

PLATE TENSION

PLATE TENSION

PLATE TENSION

CABLE CLIP (3 CABLES)

BOLT MCB6S 4x5 fzb ISO 7262 Fe/Zn
SCREW, ISO 7380 M8x30 fzb
BOLT 6x35 fzb 10.9 1ISO7380
SCREW, ISO 7380 M6x30 fzb
SOCKET

DISC SPRING, DIN 2093 10,2x20x0,5
PLATE

CABLE CLIP 30x10

SUPPORT BRACKET

SCREW, ISO 7380 M6x8

WEAR PART KIT SEAT TILT

Remark

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Adapterplate, no tilt

2013-07-03



Spare Part Corpus HD Adapterplate, no tilt

Pos Qty Stock Code Description Remark
1 | 1 1828816 |ADAPTER PLATE ASSY NO TILT |
2 | 1 | 321309 ADAPTER PLATE \
3 | 1 | 600239-99-0 |WASH ISO 7089 8.4x16x1.6 Fe/Zn |
4 | 1 | 600274-99-0 |BOLT MC6S 8x40fzb  * \

2013-07-03






Spare Part Corpus HD

Cushions & Supports

Pos

WO~NOORARWWNNNNNNRNODNPRNNNNNNNNNNNNRODNDPNODNODPDNNRODNNNNNDNNNODNDNDNNDNODMNNNN A Ao aaaaaaaaaaaaaaaan

Qty Stock Code

— [EEN . JEEN _, RN _, RN _. RN . RN . EEN ., RN ., RN _, RN ., JEEN . JEEN ., RN ., EEN ., RN . RN, RN _, JEEN _ SN _, RN . RN . EEN . SN . RN . RN . RN . RN . PN .

1828592
1828593
1828594
1828595
1828596
1828597
1828598
1828599
1828600
1828601
1828602
1828603
1828605
1828606
1828607
1828608
1828609
1828610
1828559
1828560
1828561
1828562
1828563
1828564
1828566
1828567
1828568
1828569
1828570
1828571
1828572
1828573
1828574
1828575
1828576
1828577
1828578
1828579
1828580
1828581
1828582
1828583
1828584
1828585
1828586
1828587
1828588
1828589
1828590
1828591
1828644
1828645
1828909
1825736

321818
1826969

319647

321827

Description

BACKREST CUSHION 510x420 LEATHERETTE

BACKREST CUSHION 510x420 MESH

BACKREST CUSHION 510xH1,2,3 (620-670) LEATHERETTE
BACKREST CUSHION 510xH1,2,3 (620-670) MESH
BACKREST CUSHION 510xH4,5,6 (695-745) LEATHERETTE
BACKREST CUSHION 510xH4,5,6 (695-745) MESH
BACKREST CUSHION 560x420 LEATHERETTE

BACKREST CUSHION 560x420 MESH

BACKREST CUSHION 560xH1,2,3 (620-670) LEATHERETTE
BACKREST CUSHION 560xH1,2,3 (620-670) MESH
BACKREST CUSHION 560xH4,5,6 (695-745) LEATHERETTE
BACKREST CUSHION 560xH4,5,6 (695-745) MESH
BACKREST CUSHION 610x420 LEATHERETTE

BACKREST CUSHION 610x420 MESH

BACKREST CUSHION 610xH1,2,3 (620-670) LEATHERETTE
BACKREST CUSHION 610xH1,2,3 (620-670) MESH
BACKREST CUSHION 610xH4,5,6 (695-745) LEATHERETTE
BACKREST CUSHION 610xH4,5,6 (695-745) MESH

SEAT CUSHION 470x570mm (19"x23") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 470x570mm (19"x23") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 470x620mm (19"x25") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 470x620mm (19"x25") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 520x570mm (21"x23") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 520x570mm (21"x23") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 520x620mm (21"x25") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 520x620mm (21"x25") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 570x470mm (23"x19") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 570x470mm (23"x19") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 570x520mm (23"x21") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 570x520mm (23"x21") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 570x570mm (23"x23") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 570x570mm (23"x23") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 570x620mm (23"x25") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 570x620mm (23"x25") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 620x470mm (25"x19") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 620x470mm (25"x19") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 620x520mm (25"x21") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 620x520mm (25"x21") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 620x570mm (25"x23") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 620x570mm (25"x23") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 620x620mm (25"x25") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 620x620mm (25"x25") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 470x470mm (19"x19") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 470x470mm (19"x19") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 470x520mm (19"x21") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 470x520mm (19"x21") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 520x470mm (21"x19") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 520x470mm (21"x19") MESH

SEAT CUSHION 520x520mm (21"x21") LEATHERETTE
SEAT CUSHION 520x520mm (21"x21") MESH

COMFORT CUSHION, 157/470 mm

COMFORT CUSHION, 177/520 mm

LUMBAR SUPPORT

THIGH SUPPORT

THIGH SUPPORT

PLASTIC SLEEVE

BRACKET

THIGH SUPPORT

Remark

For 470 mm/19" wide seat cushions
For cushions with 520 mm/21" width and up

2013-07-03



Electronics

Spare Part Corpus HD

® C

11)
T@E

1

/

13-21

9 0

J

/ 2

/ @&

/

———— {2“\,

| M L\ ®—_

2013-07-03




Spare Part Corpus HD

Electronics

Pos

OCONOUORWNNNNNN =

Qty Stock Code

BN o RN . RN, RN . RN . RN . RN . RN o RN . RN . RN . PR . R . RN RN . RN .

1828192
1822389
1822390
1825746
1826544
1826588
1826676
1823297
1826510
1826509
1821537
1826307
1824291
1823294
1823293
1828839
1823851
1822329
600136-00-0
1828838
311302
1821527
1826515
613022-99-0
613021
1823850
1821531
1821304
1825540
1825769
1821533
1826757
1825539

Description

CABLE BUS R-NET 1000mm

CTRL PANEL R-NET JSM-L-SW

CTRL PANEL R-NET JSM-L-SW

CTRL PANEL COLOUR DISPLAY R-NET
R-NET COLOR JOYST MODULE LIGHTS TOGGLES PER
R-NET COLOR JOYST MODULE LIGHTS-SW-PT
R-NET COLOR JOYST MODULE NO LIGHTS-SW
JOYSTICK KNOB

KEYPAD REAR R-NET JSM

KEYPAD FRONT R-NET JSM

CONNECTION BLOCK R-NET 4 POS

CABLE BUS R-NET 600mm

CABLE BUS R-NET 1500mm

SWITCHBOX ICS TOGGLES
SWITCHBOX ICS BUTTONS
COVER AND STICKERS

TOGGLE SHEETING

STICKERS

CABLE TIE SST1M 2.4x102 *

BOX COVER

PCB

CABLE LIN 1400mm

BOX BOTTOM

TAPPING SCREW 3X 16 fzb REMFORM
TAPPING SCREW

BUTTON SHEETING

CABLE MAIN LIN CONN.BOX ICS 1500mm
JUNCTION BOX, 8-POS

CABLE ICS EXTENSION 600mm

CABLE ICS EXTENSION 1300mm

CABLE EXTENSION ICS ACTUATOR, 500mm
CABLE ICS FEMALE-FEMALE, 400mm
CABLE ICS EXTENSION 1100mm

Remark

Cable length 1400mm
Cable length 1400mm

2013-07-03



2013-07-03



Spare Parts Catalog

CONTACT PERMOBIL:

Permobil AB

Box 120

861 23 Timrad

Sverige

Tel: 060-59 59 00

Fax: 060-57 52 50
E-post: info@permobil.se

Permobil AS

Hvamsvingen 22

2013 Skjelten

Norge

TIf. 815 30 077

Fax. 815 33 655

E-post: firmapost@permobil.no

Permobil Inc. USA
300 Duke Drive
Lebanon, TN 37080
Usa

Phone: 800-736-0925
Fax: 800-231-3256
Email: info@ permobilusa.com

Permobil Europe BV
Beitel 11

6466 GZKerkrade
Nederland

Tel: +31 (0)45 564 54 90
Fax: +31 (0)45 564 54 91
Email: europe @permobil.nl

2013-07-03



Motes Motes

2013-07-03



2013-07-03



permgbil

THE POWER OF MOBILITY

2013-07-03



